N.C. JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
CLASS-111 (SESSION 2024-25)
SUBJECT-GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
BOOK- JUNIOR GENIUS
A COURSE IN GENERAL KNOWLEDGE FOR YOUNG LEARNERS
(MY STONE EDUCATION)

MONTH TOPIC

OUR COUNTRY-INDIA

1. Powerful Indian Women
Great Indian Rulers
Presidents of India
Touring India
Famous Gardens
Religions in India
7. Great People

APRIL

ok wd

THE WORLD AROUND US
8. Flags and Countries
9. Continents and Oceans
10. Sobriquets
11. Beautiful Sights
12. Country Code TLDs

MAY

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
13. Inventors and their Inventions

14. Wonderful Machines
15. Internet

16. The Cyber World
17. The Human Organ
18. The Universe

19. Nature Knows It

JULY

NATURAL HABITAT

20. Useful Plants

21. Caring for Plants

22. Plant Products

23. Feather Friends

24. Amazing Animals
LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

25. Group Names

26. Building New Words

AUGUST

27. Similes

28. Famous Authors
SEPTEMBER 29. Common Abbreviations
30. My Reading Mission




TERM- I

OCTOBER

SPORTS AND FITNESS

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

National Sports
Sports Terms
Indian Sports Stars
Let’s Play Football
Indoor Games

NOVEMBER

36.

37.
38.

SPORTS AND FITNESS
Team Sports

Sports Quiz
Virtual Tour-Cricket

ENTERTAINMENT

39.

Cartoon Time

DECEMBER

ENTERTAINMENT

40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Movie Time

Classical Dances
Famous Musicians
Famous Directors
Bollywood Hungama
Magic Trick

JANUARY

46.

47.
48.
49.

LIFE SKILLS
Doctor on Duty

Good Touch and Bad Touch
Good Diet
Swachh Bharat mission

FEBRUARY

COMPUTATIONAL THINKING

50.
ol.
92.
53.
54,

Wow

3D Shapes
Puzzle Time
Pattern Fun
Alphabet Maze
Be a Detective
Inventions

Quiz Corner-1
Quiz Corner-2




